ARTICLE

/

CHAPTER 32 - STORMWATER DRAINAGE CODE

GENERALLY
Section 32-1-1
Section 32-1-2
Section 32-1-3
Section 32-1-4
Section 32-1-5
Section 32-1-6
Section 32-1-7

Section 32-1-8
Section 32-1-9
Section 32-1-10

Section 32-1-11
Section 32-1-12
Section 32-1-13
Section 32-1-14
Section 32-1-156

Appendix “A”

TITLE

Authority and Purpose

Definitions

Applicability

Drainage Plan Submittal Requirements
Basic Drainage Plan

Advanced Drainage Plan

Minimization of Increases in Runoff
Volumes and Rates

Water Quality and Multiple Uses

Design Criteria, Standards, and Method's
Accommodating Flows From Upstream
Tributary Areas

Early Completion of Detention Facilities
Fee in Lieu of Detention

Maintenance Responsibility
Administration

Penalties

Valmeyer Storm Water Management Plan

[2023]

PAGE

32-1
32-1
32-4
32-4
32-4
32-5

32-5
32-5
32-5

32-9
32-10
32-10
32-10
32-10
32-11

32-12

TCA1



