## CHAPTER 32 – STORMWATER DRAINAGE CODE

## <u>ARTICLE</u>

## <u>TITLE</u>

## <u>PAGE</u>

1	GENERALLY			
	Section 32-1-1	-	Authority and Purpose	32-1
	Section 32-1-2	-	Definitions	32-1
	Section 32-1-3	-	Applicability	32-4
	Section 32-1-4	-	Drainage Plan Submittal Requirements	32-4
	Section 32-1-5	-	Basic Drainage Plan	32-4
	Section 32-1-6	-	Advanced Drainage Plan	32-5
	Section 32-1-7	-	Minimization of Increases in Runoff	
			Volumes and Rates	32-5
	Section 32-1-8	-	Water Quality and Multiple Uses	32-5
	Section 32-1-9	-	Design Criteria, Standards, and Methods	<i>32-5</i>
	Section 32-1-10	-	Accommodating Flows From Upstream	
			Tributary Areas	32-9
	Section 32-1-11	-	Early Completion of Detention Facilities	<i>32-10</i>
	Section 32-1-12	-	Fee in Lieu of Detention	<i>32-10</i>
	Section 32-1-13	-	Maintenance Responsibility	<i>32-10</i>
	Section 32-1-14	-	Administration	<i>32-10</i>
	Section 32-1-15	-	Penalties	32-11
	Appendix "A"	-	Valmeyer Storm Water Management Plan	32-12